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Alan 

Kallmeyer 

Theoretical, Computational & 
Experimental Solid Mechanics, Fatigue and 

Fracture of Engineering Materials, 
Composite Materials  

 

Alan.Kallmeyer@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8835 
Office: Dolve 114 
Department Chair 

 

 
Zakaria 
Mahmud 

Experimental Fluid Mechanics/ Aerodynamics, 
Energy Technology, Renewable Energy, Turbo 
Machinery, Scramjet Combustion, Laser Based 
Diagnostics, Active & Passive Flow Controls, 

and Computational Fluid Dynamics 
 

Zakaria.Mahmud@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8715 
Office: Dolve 207 

 
Yechun 
Wang 

Microfluidics Biofluid Mechanics, 
Computational Fluid Dynamics,  

Numerical Analysis, and  
Characterization of Organic Coatings 

 

Yechun.Wang@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐6732 
Office: CME 120 F 

Mechanical Engineering 

Faculty   
G.H. Nazari 

Kinematics and Dynamics of  
Mechanical Systems 

 

G.Nazari@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐6493 
Office: Dolve 102 

 

 
Xiangfa Wu 

Multifunctional Nanofibers and 
Nanocomposites, Polymer Matrix 

Composites, Thin Film and Soft Materials; 
Nanomanufacturing and Process Modeling 

 

Xiangfa.Wu@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8836 
Office: Dolve 205 

 
Iskander 
Akhatov 

Fluid Dynamics, Multiphase Systems,  
Heat and Mass Transfer 

 

Iskander.Akhatov@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐5860 
Office: Dolve 210 

 
Robert 

 Pieri 

Mechanical Response of Materials, 
Manufacturing and Production, 

 Mechanical Design, Alternative Energy 
Opportunities, Alternative Fueled Engines 

 

Robert.Pieri@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8673 
Office: Dolve 206 

 
Mariusz 
Ziejewski 

Biomechanics, Head/Neck/Brain, Computer 
Modeling, Vehicle Dynamics, Finite Element 

Modeling, 
 

Mariusz.Ziejewski@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐7098 

Office: Dolve 208 

 
Fardad 
Azarmi 

Thermal Spray Coatings, Cold Spraying, 
High Temperature Materials, 

Computational and Experimental Solid 
Mechanics, Advanced Manufacturing 

 

Fardad.Azarmi@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐9784 
Office: Dolve 108 

 

 
Majura 
Selekwa 

Control Systems, Dynamics,  
Robotics & Mechatronic Systems  

 

Majura.Selekwa@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐5667 
Office: Dolve 105 

Mechanical Engineering 

Staff 

 
Dilpreet 
Bajwa 

Biobased Polymer Composites, Wood 
Composites, Processing and 

Characterization, Recycled Materials 
Utilization, Durability Engineering via 

Weathering and Degradation Mechanisms 
 

Dilpreet.Bajwa@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐7279 
Office: CME 120 A 

 
Michael 
Stewart 

Thermodynamics, Fluids 
 

Michael.Stewart@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐6316 
Office: Dolve 214 

 
Donna  
Alby 

Administrative Assistant 
 

Donna.Alby@ndsu.edu 
Room #: Dolve 111 (ME Office) 

 
Phone: 231‐9513 

 
Sherman 
Goplen 

Applied Thermodynamics, Fluid Dynamics, 
Heat Transfer, Technology Transfer 

 

Sherman.Goplen@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8301 
Office: Dolve 116 

 
Y. Bora 
Suzen 

Computational Fluid Dynamics, Transition 
and Turbulence Modeling, Turbomachinery, 

Active/Adaptive Flow Control, High 
Performance Parallel Computing 

 

Bora.Suzen@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8302 
Office: Dolve 107 

 
Tanya 

Erickson 

Academic & Student Services Coordinator 
 

Tanya.Erickson@ndsu.edu 
Room #: Dolve 111 (ME Office) 

 
Phone: 231‐8671 

 
Long Jiang 

Polymer and Polymer Composite Processing, 
Polymer Processing Machinery & Design, 
Nanocomposites, Polymers & Composites 

Derived from Biomass, Functional Composites 
w/ Novel Microstructures 

 

Long.Jiang@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐9512 
Office: Dolve 209 

 
X. Annie 
Tangpong 

Vibrations, dynamics and friction: friction‐
vibration interaction; friction damping in 

rotating structures; damping in 
nanocomposites and biomaterials. 

 

Annie.Tangpong@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐8839 
Office: Dolve 104 

 
Tiffany 

Neuharth 

Information Specialist 
 

Tiffany.Neuharth@ndsu.edu 
Room #: Dolve 111 (ME Office) 

 
Phone: 231‐9767 

 
Ghodrat 
Karami 

Computational Solid Mechanics, Finite and 
Boundary Elements, Composite Micro and 

Nanomechanics Analysis, Continuum 
Mechanics, Structural Mechanics 

 

G.Karami@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐5859 
Office: Dolve 106 

 
Chad  
Ulven 

Polymer and Polymer Matrix  
Composite (PMC) Materials, PMC  

Processing Technologies, Response of  
PMCs to Dynamic Loading 

 

Chad.Ulven@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐5641 
Office: Dolve 103 

 
Bruce  
Horton 

Research Specialist 
 

Bruce.Horton@ndsu.edu 
Room #: CEA 103 

 
Phone: 231‐8842 

 
Sumathy 
Krishnan 

Solar Thermal Applications; Photovoltaic 
Systems; Integrated Renewable Energy 
Systems (wind, biomass, and solar) 

 

Sumathy.Krishnan@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐7139 
Office: Dolve 109 

 
Xinnan  
Wang 

Synthesis of Nanomaterials,  
Nanomechanical Characterization, 
Nanomanipulation; Biomechanics 

  

Xinnan.Wang@ndsu.edu 
Phone: 231‐6696 
Office: CME 120 D 

 
Shannon 
Viestenz 

Maintenance Mechanic 
 

Shannon.Viestenz@ndsu.edu 
Room #: Dolve 126 

 
Phone: 231‐7201 


